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Golfclub Drautal/Berg

Turnier Raiba und Wirtschaft - Strawberry Tour

Golfclub Drautal/Berg, Drautalkurs 18 Loch
Herren - Gelb - Herren | Par: 62 | SL: 103 | CR: 63,1
Herren - Blau - Herren | Par: 62 | SL: 102 | CR: 62,1

Netto Gruppe C

Rang

1

2

10

1

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

Spieler
Eigner Maria (35,0[30 )
Konrad Silke (36,3|31 )
Wernle Hans (43,3]39 )
Wernle-Dobringer Karin (50,4|43 )
Hofmann Konrad (43,3|39 )
Mattersdorfer Wolfgang (32,3|29 )
SCHNEEWEISS GABRIELE (29,6]26 )
Bernkopf Robert (29,8]27 )
PREIML JURGEN (33,6[30 )

MASCHER AGNES (28,5/25 )
Heber Eva Maria (40,4|35 )

GLANZER HEIDI (27,4|24 )
Untermoser Nicole (27,3|24 )
Graml Dominik (47,0]43 )

Kobale Walter Georg (29,7]27 )
TOWSEY CHRISTINE (38,1|33)

Gerhartinger Heide (30,2|26 )
Stranner Sylvia (26,5]23 )
Bliimert Monika (30,927 )
Tolic Josef (37,0|33 )

Krenn Wolfgang (27,825 )

Janschitz Monika (27,4|24 )

Heimatclub
Golfclub Drautal/Berg
Golfclub Drautal/Berg
Golfclub Drautal/Berg
Golfclub Drautal/Berg
Golfclub Drautal/Berg
Golfclub Drautal/Berg
Golfclub Drautal/Berg
Golfclub Drautal/Berg
Golfclub Drautal/Berg
Golfclub Drautal/Berg

Furstlicher Golfclub
Oberschwaben e.V.

Golfclub Drautal/Berg
Golfclub Drautal/Berg
Golfclub Drautal/Berg

GC Budapest Highland

Golfpark Klopeinersee -

Sudkarnten

Golfclub Drautal/Berg
Golfclub Drautal/Berg
Golfclub Drautal/Berg
Golfclub Drautal/Berg
Golfclub Drautal/Berg

Golfclub Drautal/Berg

https://golfsuite.nexxchange.com/at210/tournamentPrint/winnersSheet?tournament.id=12710

Stableford

Golfclub Drautal/Berg, Drautalkurs 18 Loch
Damen - Rot - Damen | Par: 62 | SL: 101 | CR: 63,9
Damen - Orange - Damen | Par: 62 | SL: 96 | CR: 62,5

Ergebnis GBE

47 81
42 87
41 96
39 102
38 99
37 90
36 88
36 89
35 93
34 89
32 101
30 92
30 92
26 115
25 100
25 106
24 100
22 99
22 103
22 109
21 102
19 103
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